PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR41 - Sealtex Flame Hi-Vis Jacket
Collection: Sealtex Flame

Range: Flame Resistant

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This lightweight waterproof and windproof jacket offers excellent
protection in harsh or foul weather conditions. Features include a studded
storm flap, front flapped pockets and adjustable cuffs. Heat sealed EN ISO
20471 reflective tape for added visibility.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.
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Standards

EN ISO 14116 Index 1
EN 1149 -5

EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
EN 343 Class 3:1 X

Features

- Waterproof with welded seams to prevent water penetration
- Durable and stretchy with wipe clean finish

- Concealed stud and zip fastening

- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

- Heat applied flame resistant tape

- Hood for added protection against the elements

- Two-way front plastic moulded zip for quick and easy access
- 2 pockets for secure storage

- CE certified

- European zip with the puller positioned on the left hand side of the
garment

- CE-CAT III

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (29-Jun-2022)
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FR41 - Sealtex Flame Hi-Vis Jacket
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15651-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/19524-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: 0321)

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
FR41YERXS
FR41YERS
FR41YERM
FR41YERL
FR41YERXL
FR41YERXXL
FR41YERXXXL
FR41YER4XL

FR41YERSXL

Weight(Kg)
0.9000
0.9000
0.9500
0.9860
1.0500
1.0600
1.1100
1.1200
1.2500

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Cubic(m?)
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141
0.1141

EAN13

5036108305148
5036108207268
5036108207251
5036108207244
5036108207275
5036108207282
5036108207299
5036108263790
5036108293469

DUN14

15036108794185
15036108694270
15036108694263
15036108694256
15036108694287
15036108694294
15036108694300
15036108753397
15036108783189




